
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKELETON KEY Last start winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 525169 5/4240

 2 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 508728 6/5216

 3 GOTTA BOUNCE Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/1P. Dooner 493622 8/6186

 4 LITTLE LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5186

 5 GAP CABANG Last start winner SHP, 07/01/2021, R9 1P 3P 4P 5/2B. Talbot 520490 3/2153

 6 DANA SOCK Last start winner BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508723 4/3141

 7 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Last start winner GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508957 4/3132

 8 KINLOCH CHOIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R6, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/3K. Seckold 500688 3/1200

 9 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3150

 10 DANA BULL Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/2174

 11 SPINS ON SPINS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 520002 3/2153

 12 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0150

 13 GOT A COOKIE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4150

 14 KELAN BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3147

 15 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 4Y 5/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 4/3130

 16 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3126

 17 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score SHP, 21/01/2021, R7 7P 7P 1P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521199 4/3120

 18 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Clare 520397 7/4111

 19 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/277
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 5 320 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A TRUMP Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Dooner 528422 2/1234

 2 CROWN ELFIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1189

 3 REDEVELOP Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/4P. Sims 530596 1/0177

 4 GOT A GROUP Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4P. Dooner 528419 1/0176

 5 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0171

 6 WINLOCK BENNY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/0159

 7 IMPRESS BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Sims 533840 1/0151

 8 VIKING CLAP Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 525170 1/0151

 9 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0150

 10 EXTREME RIOT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3Y 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1148

 11 ONLY YOU Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4P. Sims 530595 1/0146

 12 AURORA BLUE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3S. Ellis 529642 2/1144

 13 GALAXY ICON Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 531121 2/1129

 14 DAM DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0122

 15 KEEPING FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0117

 16 TALKING SOULS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/4A. Gould 519441 1/0112

 17 DANA DANCER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530542 2/097

 18 UNO DAVE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 4P 5/4L. Sargood 508731 1/092

 19 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535130 1/088

 20 NO BOB ROB Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4S. Kemp 522438 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAP CABANG Last start winner SHP, 07/01/2021, R9 1P 3P 4P 5/2B. Talbot 520490 3/2153

 2 DANA SOCK Last start winner BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508723 4/3141

 3 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Last start winner GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508957 4/3132

 4 KINLOCH CHOIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R6, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/3K. Seckold 500688 3/1200

 5 WINLOCK BENNY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/0159

 6 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3150

 7 EXTREME RIOT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1148

 8 TALKING SOULS Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4A. Gould 519441 1/0112

 9 DANA BULL Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/2174

 10 SPINS ON SPINS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 520002 3/2153

 11 GOT A COOKIE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4150

 12 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0150

 13 KELAN BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3147

 14 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 4Y 5/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 4/3130

 15 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3126

 16 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score SHP, 21/01/2021, R7 7P 7P 1P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521199 4/3120

 17 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Clare 520397 7/4111

 18 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/277

 19 NO BOB ROB Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4S. Kemp 522438 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD TYRONE Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R2, P 2P M/1P. Scott 530369 0/0134

 2 DARBOVEN BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1D. Bosman 526098 0/0132

 3 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 2Y M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/0110

 4 DANA JULIE Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 535128 0/0103

 5 ZEAL SENSATION Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1A. Clare 533282 0/091

 6 DANA EVIL EYE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 10/01/2021, R2, P

NOW, 02/01/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 535127 0/0101

 7 SERENA ICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/01/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1T. Roberts 528431 0/078

 8 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1J. Mcclelland 521196 0/076

 9 AQUA PANTHER First start M/1T. Robertson 528678 0/00

 10 TEMPEST IZMIR Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 7Y M/1G. Mills 527554 0/046

 11 PIP AND ANNA Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1D. Macintosh 531215 0/046

 12 SAM BEN TED Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1D. Macintosh 531207 0/046

 13 SWIFT IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1G. Mills 527552 0/044

 14 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 01/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1A. Clare 533357 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Last start placegetter SHP, 25/06/2020, R9 5P 1P 8C 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499827 9/1246

 2 LITTLE LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5186

 3 PRINCESS ZEAL Last start winner TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1P. Sims 533281 4/3276

 4 BLUE TICKET Last start winner TEM, 24/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 533175 3/2239

 5 LADY LUNA Last start winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520027 3/2159

 6 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start winner GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508957 4/3132

 7 ZANTHRE ALLEN Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 487194 8/1189

 8 IMPRESS THEM Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4P. Sims 533843 1/0166

 9 DUST STORM Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1B. Smith 525261 7/3162

 10 GOT A JIMMY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4P. Dooner 528425 1/0161

 11 EXTREME RIOT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1148

 12 GOT A CLUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3P. Dooner 507651 3/1192

 13 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 521895 4/3192

 14 CROWN ELFIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1189

 15 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 520002 3/2153

 16 KELAN BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3147

 17 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/0143

 18 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530540 2/1135

 19 IMPRESS US Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4P. Sims 533845 1/0129

 20 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 7/0123

 21 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0117

 22 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Clare 520397 7/4111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE TICKET Last start winner TEM, 24/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 533175 3/2239

 2 LADY LUNA Last start winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520027 3/2159

 3 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start winner GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508957 4/3132

 4 ZANTHRE ALLEN Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 487194 8/1189

 5 IMPRESS THEM Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4P. Sims 533843 1/0166

 6 DUST STORM Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1B. Smith 525261 7/3162

 7 GOT A JIMMY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4P. Dooner 528425 1/0161

 8 EXTREME RIOT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1148

 9 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 521895 4/3192

 10 GOT A CLUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3P. Dooner 507651 3/1192

 11 CROWN ELFIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1189

 12 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 520002 3/2153

 13 KELAN BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3147

 14 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/0143

 15 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530540 2/1135

 16 IMPRESS US Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4P. Sims 533845 1/0129

 17 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 7/0123

 18 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0117

 19 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Clare 520397 7/4111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHANCE YOUR ARM Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4P. Sims 528375 1/0165

 2 GLIMPSE Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4P. Sims 528376 1/0159

 3 FORTY'S SHADOW Last start Provincial winner WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 529909 1/0151

 4 SYCAMORE SKINNY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/082

 5 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/072

 6 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 29/11/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0148

 7 VORTEX Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M/1P. Sims 528363 0/0100

 8 SUNBURST Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 4P M/1R. Sims 535221 0/058

 9 EXTREME BURN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2G. Mills 527557 7/5279

 2 RITZA GO BOY Dropping in grade TEM, 24/01/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2R. Sims 507345 12/11234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIANCA KEEPING 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/12/2020, R9, P 1M 1P 6M 1/2R. Sims 478863 24/18276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 9/7333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2G. Mills 527557 7/5279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/01/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0148

 2 SYCAMORE IRIS Last start placegetter WAG, 22/01/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1P. Sims 528442 0/0132

 3 FAST LURCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 6Y M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/072

 4 EXTREME BURN 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 15/01/2021, R3, P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/050

 5 WILD MISS Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/052

 6 BLUE AIYANA Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 8P 7P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 8C 2/1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 9/7246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 January 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOMENT OF BLISS Last start winner TEM, 24/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2P. Sims 524939 3/2246

 2 MILL EXPRESS Last start winner TEM, 29/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3B. Smith 530572 5/1189

 3 GOT A CLUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3P. Dooner 507651 3/1192

 4 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1T. Roberts 494357 7/6123

 5 SELL MORE HOUSES Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2115
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